CAFE DE PARIS

St Mena

EGG BACON & TOAST
SOUR DOUGH WITH FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGG, STREAKY BACON,
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE
$35.00

BACON PANINI
STREAKY BACON, BRIE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS
$40.00

HAM AND CHEESE PANINI
CURED HAM, EMMENTAL CHEESE, DIJON MUSTARD
$45.00

WAFFLES
WAFFLES STACKS, FRUIT COMPOTE, MAPLE SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM
$30.00

VEGETABLE PANINI
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, EMMENTAL CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS
$35.00

CREPES
CREPES, GREEK YOGHURT, HOMEMADE GRANOLA, BERRY COMPOTE
$30.00

MR. KENT’S CORNISH PASTY
BEEF, TURNIP, ONION AND POTATO
$45.00

Colil Hena

CIABATTA
PESTO BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, BASIL
$35.00

CROISSANT
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE
$40.00

BRIOCHE
BRESAOLA, HORSERADISH CREAM, ROCKET
$25.00

CAESAR SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR WITH FOCACCIA CROUTONS
$30.00

OVERNIGHT OATS
CHAI, BANANA, HOMEMADE GRANOLA
$25.00




SBread

BRIOCHE WITH SESAME SEEDS $8.50
CIABATTA LOAF $15.00
CRANBERRY & WALNUT LOAF $18.00
FARMER’S LOAF $15.00
MULTIGRAIN LOAF $20.00
FOCACCIA $20.00
MINI FRENCH BAGUETTE $8.00
GLUTEN FREE BREAD $24.00
RYE BREAD $20.00
BACON ROLLS $8.00
SOUR DOUGH $20.00
Sasties
ALMOND CROISSANT $10.00
CLASSIC CROISSANT $7.00
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT $9.00
PAIN SUISSE $9.00
RAISIN DANISH $9.00
CINNAMON ROLL DANISH $9.00
BLUEBERRY CRUMBLE MUFFIN $7.00
PEACH CREAM MUFFIN $7.00
PECAN SOUR CREAM MUFFIN $7.00
LEMON POPPY SEED MUFFIN $7.00
PUMPKIN NUT MUFFIN $7.00
MINI ECLAIRS 3 FOR $12.00
QUICHE LORRAINE $18.00
BLUECHEESE & BROCCOLI QUICHE  $18.00
VEGETABLE QUICHE $18.00
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT $15.00
CASSAVA CROISSANT $10.00
CREAM CHEESE SMOKED SALMON  $18.00
CHEESECAKE BOMB $10.00
CARTON (12) $18.50

CAFE DE PARIS

Desserls

LEMON CURD SLICE

ASSORTED MACAROON
FLAVOUR

ASSORTED CHEESECAKES
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
PASSION FRUIT TART
CHOCOLATE PETIT GATEAUX
COOKIES

YOGURT PARFAIT

MUD PIES

PEACH FRANGIPANE TART
COCONUT CREAM PIES

RED VELVET CREAM CHEESE BROWNIE

OPERA CAKE

OREO SLICE

CARROT SLICE

RED VELVET RASPBERRY SLICE
PISTACHIO CAKE SLICE

GLUTEN FREE COCONUT SLICE
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE SLICE
MARBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

CHEESECAKE

PUMPKIN SPICE
BOUNTY

RED VELVET
CHOCOLATE VANILLA

ICE-CREAM

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

Cred Wedl

PARMA HAM
SPIANATA PICCANTE
MORTEDELLA
BRESAOLA

SALAME NAPOLI

$15.00

10 FOR $90.00

$12.00
$14.00
$13.00
$30.00
$6.00
$25.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$10.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$10.00

$20.00

$25.00

$90.00 (200G)
$35.00 (200G)
$45.00 (200G)
$35.00 (200G)
$35.00 (200G)




AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

MACHA LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE
LONDON FOG
ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE
BLENDED FRAPPE
ADDED FLAVORS
ALTERNATIVE MILKS

il

BAJAN COFFEE
SHOT OF MOUNT GAY RUM

IRISH COFFEE
SHOT OF JAMESON

JAMAICAN COFFEE
SHOT OF KAHLUA

Sl Yo

SIGNATURE EARL GREY
SPICED CHAI

MORROCAN MINT

CHAMOMILE FLOWER

LEMON & GINGER

JAPANESE SENCHA GREEN TEA
CEYLON DECAFFINATED

CAFE DE PARIS

Shed Yer

EARLY GREY

$11.00
$13.00
$13.00
$8.00
$13.00
$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$17.50
$14.00
$11.50
$15.00
$19.50
$2.50
$3.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$11.50 (SM) $14.00 (LG)

CEYLON NUT $11.50 (SM) $14.00 (LG)

FLOWER BERRY

SENCHA $11.50 (SM) $14.00 (LG)

CALM HAPPINESS $11.50 (SM) $14.00 (LG)
GREEN TEA MOJITO $11.50 (SM) $14.00 (LG)

SPARKLING

SUMMER PUNCH $11.50 (SM) $14.00 (LG)

Tate & Srcolhes

FRESH JUICES

GINGER BLAST $16.00
KALE JUICE $16.00
RELISH APPLE $16.00
SMOOTHIES

NUT BLAST $16.00 (SM) $18.00 (LG)

BOOST $16.00 (SM) $18.00 (LG)

BERRY MERRY

UWines

MOSCATO D’ASTI SPARKLING WINE
$15.00 (GLS) / $75.00 (BOTT)

$16.00 (SM) $18.00 (LG)

MARLBOROUGH SAV BLANC WHITE WINE

$22.00 (GLS) / $100.00 (BOTT)

ALBARINO VERDE WHITE WINE
$24.00 (GLS) / $120.00 (BOTT)

MIRAVAL ROSE WINE
$25.00 (GLS) / $105.00 (BOTT)

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO RED WINE
$22.00 (GLS) / $100.00 (BOTT)

ESPRIT DE PAVIE CHATEAU RED WINE
$24.00 (GLS) / $120.00 (BOTT)

RAMOS PINTO TAWNY PORT WINE
$14.00 (GLS) / $110.00 (BOTT)




