

Hot Menu

EGG BACON & TOAST

SOUR DOUGH WITH FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGG, STREAKY BACON, CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE \$35.00

BACON PANINI

STREAKY BACON, BRIE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS \$40.00

HAM AND CHEESE PANINI

CURED HAM, EMMENTAL CHEESE, DIJON MUSTARD \$45.00

WAFFLES

WAFFLES STACKS, FRUIT COMPOTE, MAPLE SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM \$30.00

VEGETABLE PANINI

HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, EMMENTAL CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS \$35.00

CREPES

CREPES, GREEK YOGHURT, HOMEMADE GRANOLA, BERRY COMPOTE \$30.00

MR. KENT'S CORNISH PASTY

BEEF, TURNIP, ONION AND POTATO \$45.00

Cold Menu

CIABATTA

PESTO BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, BASIL \$35.00

CROISSANT

SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE \$40.00

BRIOCHE

BRESAOLA, HORSERADISH CREAM, ROCKET \$25.00

CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR WITH FOCACCIA CROUTONS \$30.00

OVERNIGHT OATS

CHAI, BANANA, HOMEMADE GRANOLA \$25.00



Bread		Desserts		
BRIOCHE WITH SESAME SEEDS	\$8.50	LEMON CURD SLICE	\$15.00	
CIABATTA LOAF	\$15.00	ASSORTED MACAROON	00.00	
CRANBERRY & WALNUT LOAF	\$18.00	FLAVOUR 10 FOR S		
FARMER'S LOAF	\$15.00	ASSORTED CHEESECAKES	\$12.00	
MULTIGRAIN LOAF	\$20.00		\$14.00	
FOCACCIA	\$20.00		\$13.00	
MINI FRENCH BAGUETTE	\$8.00		\$30.00	
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$24.00	COOKIES	\$6.00	
RYE BREAD	\$20.00		\$25.00	
BACON ROLLS	\$8.00	MUD PIES \$13.00		
SOUR DOUGH	\$20.00		\$13.00	
			\$13.00	
D +.			\$10.00	
Tastries			\$14.00	
ALMOND CROISSANT	\$10.00		\$15.00	
CLASSIC CROISSANT	\$7.00		\$15.00	
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	\$9.00		\$15.00	
PAIN SUISSE	\$9.00		PISTACHIO CAKE SLICE \$15.00	
RAISIN DANISH	\$9.00		GLUTEN FREE COCONUT SLICE \$16.00	
CINNAMON ROLL DANISH	\$9.00		\$16.00	
BLUEBERRY CRUMBLE MUFFIN	\$7.00	MARBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	MARBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE \$10.00	
PEACH CREAM MUFFIN	\$7.00			
PECAN SOUR CREAM MUFFIN	\$7.00		\$20.00	
LEMON POPPY SEED MUFFIN	\$7.00	PUMPKIN SPICE BOUNTY		
PUMPKIN NUT MUFFIN	\$7.00	RED VELVET CHOCOLATE VANILLA		
MINI ECLAIRS 3 FOR	R \$12.00	CHOCOLATE VANILLA		
QUICHE LORRAINE	\$18.00	ICE-CREAM	* • • • • •	
BLUECHEESE & BROCCOLI QUICHE	\$18.00	VANILLA	\$25.00	
VEGETABLE QUICHE	\$18.00	CHOCOLATE		
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$15.00	STRAWBERRY		
CASSAVA CROISSANT	\$10.00			
CREAM CHEESE SMOKED SALMON	\$18.00	Cured Meats		
CHEESECAKE BOMB	\$10.00	Cured Treats		
		PARMA HAM \$90.00 (200G)	
\mathcal{O} 0 \mathcal{O} 0		SPIANATA PICCANTE \$35.00 (200G)	
Hanny Caas		MORTEDELLA \$45.00 (\$45.00 (200G)	
		BRESAOLA \$35.00 (\$35.00 (200G)	

\$18.50 SALAME NAPOLI \$35.00 (200G)

CARTON (12)



Coffee		Tced Tea		
AMERICANO	\$11.00	EARLY GREY	\$11.50 (SM) \$14.00 (LG)	
LATTE	\$13.00	CEYLON NUT	\$11.50 (SM) \$14.00 (LG)	
CAPPUCCINO	\$13.00	FLOWER BERRY		
ESPRESSO	\$8.00	SENCHA	\$11.50 (SM) \$14.00 (LG)	
FLAT WHITE	\$13.00	CALM HAPPINESS	\$11.50 (SM) \$14.00 (LG)	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$15.00	GREEN TEA MOJITO	\$11.50 (SM) \$14.00 (LG)	
MOCHA	\$15.00	SPARKLING SUMMER PUNCH	\$11.50 (SM) \$14.00 (LG)	
MACHA LATTE	\$13.00			
DIRTY CHAI LATTE	\$17.50	Juice & Smoothies		
LONDON FOG	\$14.00			
ICED COFFEE	\$11.50			
ICED LATTE	\$15.00	FRESH JUICES	#10.00	
BLENDED FRAPPE	\$19.50	GINGER BLAST	\$16.00	
ADDED FLAVORS	\$2.50	KALE JUICE	\$16.00	
ALTERNATIVE MILKS	\$3.00	RELISH APPLE	\$16.00	
		SMOOTHIES		
Specialty Coffee		NUT BLAST	\$16.00 (SM) \$18.00 (LG)	
		BOOST	\$16.00 (SM) \$18.00 (LG)	
1 0 00		BERRY MERRY	\$16.00 (SM) \$18.00 (LG)	
BAJAN COFFEE SHOT OF MOUNT GAY RUM	\$30.00			
IRISH COFFEE		Wines		
SHOT OF JAMESON	\$30.00			

\$30.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

JAMAICAN COFFEE SHOT OF KAHLUA

SIGNATURE EARL GREY

SPICED CHAI

MORROCAN MINT

LEMON & GINGER

CHAMOMILE FLOWER

CEYLON DECAFFINATED

JAPANESE SENCHA GREEN TEA

MOSCATO D'ASTI SPARKLING WINE \$15.00 (GLS) / \$75.00 (BOTT)

MARLBOROUGH SAV BLANC WHITE WINE \$22.00 (GLS) / \$100.00 (BOTT)

ALBARINO VERDE WHITE WINE \$24.00 (GLS) / \$120.00 (BOTT)

MIRAVAL ROSE WINE \$25.00 (GLS) / \$105.00 (BOTT)

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO RED WINE \$22.00 (GLS) / \$100.00 (BOTT)

ESPRIT DE PAVIE CHATEAU RED WINE \$24.00 (GLS) / \$120.00 (BOTT)

RAMOS PINTO TAWNY PORT WINE \$14.00 (GLS) / \$110.00 (BOTT)